14' I1zegemse Kastelenloop : 1/2 Marathon

Plaats Bg;st Naam Voornaam WOODII; 1/Clu I;:j Cat. (l;llt/ Tijd Gf:ll'il:/ﬂh'
1 279 |Van Steenbrugge Francies Kaag 33 | Sen. [ 1 | 1ull'06" 17.806
2 261 |Serroen Nico Dapalo 31 | Sen. | 2 | 1ul3'00" 17.342
3 321 |Bleyaert Bart Knesselare 32 | Sen. [ 3 | 1ul3'50" 17.147
4 242 |Lazou Mathieu Kaag 30 | Sen. [ 4 [ 1ul5'46" 16.709
5 320 [|Vanhaecke Filip Flac 51 | Vet. | 1 | lul5'56" 16.673
6 212 |Colpaert Bart Ivac 28 | Sen. | 5 [ 1ul7'04" 16.427
7 291 |Vanhaelewyn Andy Ingelmunster 32 | Sen. [ 6 [ 1ul7'44" 16.286
8 285 |Vandenbroucke Christ Dapalo 39 | Sen. | 7 | 1ul839" 16.097
9 290 [Vandewalle Kristof Flac 38 | Sen. [ 8 [ 1ul8'53" 16.049
10 326 |Taelman Lucien Azw 52 | Vet. | 2 | 1u20'01" 15.822
11 317 |Timperman Felix Kavr 34 | Sen. [ 9 [ 1u20722" 15.753
12 361 |Vermeulen Stijn Dapalo 24 | Sen. | 10 | 1u21'04" 15.617
13 249 |Meyfroot Didier Dapalo 39 | Sen. | 11 | 1u21'34" 15.521
14 319 |Vermeulen Freddy Avr 46 | Vet. | 3 | lu21'52" 15.464
15 283 [Vandemeulebroucke Yves [No Limit Team| 50 | Vet. | 4 [ 1u23'35" 15.147
16 363 |Stockman Willem Avr 43 | Vet. | 5 [ lu2412" 15.036
17 332 |Deramoudt Johan Lombardsijde | 39 | Sen. | 12 | 1u24'28" 14.988
18 372 |Vinckier Glenn Hulste 31 | Sen. | 13 | 1u24'40" 14.953
19 335 |Seynaeve Johan Izegem 54 | Vet. | 6 [ 1u25'01" 14.891
20 357 |Deslee Matthias Kortrijk 30 | Sen. | 14 | 1u25'19" 14.839
21 331 [Puystjens Gino Hlo 48 | Vet. | 7 | lu25'46" 14.761
22 255 |Pattyn Dominique Ivac 40 | Vet. | 8 | 1u25'48" 14.755
23 360 |Vangheluwe Bert Dapalo 29 | Sen. | 15 [ 1u25'54" 14.738
24 270 |Tack Rony Ivac 39 | Sen. | 16 | 1u26725" 14.650
25 348 |Bonne Eddy Jc Aalter 38 | Sen. | 17 | 1u26'30" 14.636
26 338 |Vandewaetere Hendrik Izegem 52 | Vet. | 9 [ 1u2645" 14.594
27 213 [Colpaert Filip Ivac 56 | Vet. | 10 | 1u26'51" 14.577
28 262 |Seynaeve Jan Racing Gent 44 | Vet. | 11 | 1u27'00" 14.552
29 244 [Lievens Patrick Meulebeke 46 | Vet. | 12 | 1u2725" 14.482
30 278 [Van Poeke Yves Lede 41 | Vet. | 13 | 1u2737" 14.449
31 299 [Verschelde Sam Rtb 23 | Sen. | 18 | 1u28726" 14.316
32 373 |Baes Kristof Flac 36 | Sen. | 19 | 1u2828" 14.310
33 226 |Deraedt William Ivac 31 | Sen. | 20 | 1u28'39" 14.281
34 339 |Bossuyt Patrick Deinze 53 | Vet. | 14 [ 1u28'54" 14.241
35 327 |Denys Patrick Houthulst 46 | Vet. | 15 | 1u29'04" 14.214
36 358 |Chambart Tom Flac 40 | Vet. | 16 [ 1u2920" 14.172
37 302 |Wallaert Freddy Ivac 48 | Vet. | 17 | 1u29'33" 14.137
38 294 [Vanneste Charline Avr 27 (Dam.| 1 | 1u29'33" 14.137
39 258 |Planckaert Thijs Nieuwkerke 25 | Sen. | 21 | 1u29'41" 14.116
40 337 |Verschaeve Geert Gavertrimmers| 51 | Vet. | 18 [ 1u29'48" 14.098
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Vandekerckhove Veerle
Labaere Martin
Lingier Sacha
Breughe Marnix
Bossuyt Lieselot
Vandevelde Stijn
Druelle Kris
Ghyselinck Peter
Vanmeenen Perry
Walraedt Elmer
Bourgeois David

De Paemelaere Nick
Moerman Marc
Pattyn Patrick
Demuynck Bruno
Beele Rik

Verlinde Marnik

De Bels Eddy
Vandamme Christophe
Wouters Christophe
Decat Jurgen
Del'Haye Geert
Verstraete Johny
Degroote Stefaan
Laridon Hans

Van Der Burgt Harry
Ameye Jean-Marc
Tilly Steve
Langsweirt Bart
Vandenbroucke Filip
Perneel Frederick
Van Lancker Ronny
Dejonckheere Patrik
Viaene Christ
Verbanck Anouschka
Van Overloop Jeroen
D'Haene Rudy
Stevens Diederik
Devriendt Johan
Harinck Claude
Vandamme Brecht
Vandoorne Andi
Parret Dirk
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Roels Lieven
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Depaepe Norbert
Vandevijvere Danny
Bossuyt Benny
Hoorne Rudy
Vanneste Darline
Lepoudre Jean-Pierre
Dousy Frederik
Xavier Muchery
Demey Yves
Verfaillie Danny
Gotelaere Geert
Biesbrouck Tom
Huyghe Joris
Raepsaet Piet
Verbekeke Sammy
Vanhoutte Koen
Strubbe Fabienne
Dervaux Dennis

De Busschere Bernard
Sichien Maarten
Maes Huey

Gheysens Kurt
Thybergin Jan
Vandenberghe Andrea
Decoster Patrick
Vanhandsaeme Philip
De Bruycker Eddy
Hubrecht Koen
Loncke Marnix
Soetaert Rik
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Tiberghein Steven
Vermandere Pieter
Vancanneyt Francky
Maertens Koen
Deceuninck Maxim
Van Der Straeten Jan
De Rynck Bruno
Bruyneel Filip
Yserbyt Mia

Van Haver Eric
Debuf Katrien
David Dave
Vanhauwaert Bart
Naessens Steven
Vandewaetere Raf
Buyse Delphine
Verhaeghe Philip
Vander Meeren

Lezy Jozef

Syx Geert
Vanslambrouck Greet
Carrijn Marijke
Vanslambrouck Herman
Vanslambrouck Veerle
Deceuninck Patrick
Meulemans Hilde
Hubrecht Annick
Vanhoo Julie
Boussauw Johny
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Himpe Kathy
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Zonnebeke
Ivac
Sint-Michiels
Bellegem
Izegem

Flac Poperinge
Sint-Andries
Azw
Zuienkerke
Ledegem
Bissegem
Paal
Vichte
Lendelede
Moorslede
Jc Aalter
Meulebeke
Dapalo
Izegem
Mml
Mml
Izegem
Brugge
Izegem
Kooigem
Acbl
Kooigem
Meulebeke
Nokere
Zulte
Dapalo
Jc Wevelgem
Kortrijk
Nethen

30
44
41
44
18
50
26
42
47
48
34
30
39
35
57
21
48
40
71
47
39
52
71
34
53
41
34
29
43
41
37
38
36
37
50

Sen.
Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Sen.
Vet.
Sen.
Vet.

Dam.

Vet.

Dam.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Vet.

Dam.

Vet.
Vet.
Vet.
Vet.

Dam.
Dam.

Vet.

Dam.

Vet.

Dam.
Dam.
Dam.

Vet.
Vet.
Sen.

Dam.
Dam.

Sen.
Vet.

60
62
63
64
61
65
62
66
11
67
12
63
64
65
68
13
69
70
71
72
14
15
73
16
74
17
18
19
75
76
66
20
21
67
77

1u51'09"
1u51'18"
1u51'44"
1u52725"
1u52'37"
1u53'10"
1u55'09"
1u55'16"
1u55'41"
1u5621"
1u5622"
1u57'08"
1u57'57"
1u58'41"
1u59'16"
2u00'31"
2u01'44"
2u02'17"
2u03'09"
2u04'33"
2u08'58"
2u08'59"
2u09'00"
2u09'01"
2u09'02"
2u09'54"
2ul120"
2ul123"
2ul126"
2ul4720"
2ul421"
2ul6'39"
2ul9'01"
2u20'07"
2u21'49"

11.390
11.375
11.331
11.262
11.242
11.187
10.994
10.983
10.944
10.881
10.879
10.808
10.733
10.667
10.615
10.505
10.400
10.353
10.280
10.165
9.816
9.815
9.814
9.813
9.811
9.746
9.640
9.636
9.632
9.424
9.423
9.265
9.107
9.035
8.927




